© 0o N o o W w Nno=

A A A B DA B WWOWWWW W WWWN DN NN DN DN DNDNDNDDNN S S d
A A WONM 42 O © O N OO O B~ ONM - O ©W 0o N OO O P ON 2 O OV 0o N o a M~ 0NN = o

FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Tournoi de la ville de
Dijon

SANTUCCIO Alberta
AWONG Amelie
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
SIRICO Amanda
SCHMIDL Paula

VAN BRUMMEN Anna
CLERICI Alice
VITALIS Coraline
TULEN Carmel
MARZANI Roberta
CISNEROS Sofia
SCHIBLER Leandra
EHLER Alexandra
STAHLBERG Nadine
VIERHELLER Giana
CARLASSARE Alice
VOLLRATH Shirin
YUN Audrey
FOIETTA Nicol

AIT ALI Victoria
PIESCH Hannah
DEPANIAN Fanny
HORNISCHER Anna
URSULET Ingrid
ANTEKEIER Madeline
MO Belinda

VAN LOON Nina
BAROLI Lorenza
IKEDA Satsuki
VARENGO Cecilia
PLACHTA Florina
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
TESSERIN Luisa
BLUM Alexandra
SALMINEN Anna
IBRAHIM Safa
TACHOT Philippine
MEIER Selina
WERNER Kristin
BUECH Kim Jasmin
POMETTI Giorgia
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
MELENTIEV Polina
HAZARD Camille
LUCIFORA Agnese

Place Date
Dijon 2014-01-05

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

E

F

A

Nationality
ITA
FRA
GER
USA
AUT
USA
ITA
FRA
NED
ITA
ESP
Sul
GER
GER
USA
ITA
GER
USA
ITA
FRA
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
USA
USA
USA
ITA
JPN
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
Sul
FIN
USA
FRA
Sul
GER
sul
ITA
USA
ISR
FRA
ITA

BirthDate
1994-10-22
1994-06-09
1997-07-02
1996-01-30
1996-06-02
1994-08-14
1996-06-15
1995-05-09
1994-07-26
1996-07-08
1996-03-29
1995-01-10
1995-04-07
1996-01-11
1998-05-28
1997-06-24
1994-10-17
1996-01-04
1995-06-10
1994-12-07
1994-01-30
1997-08-24
1996-12-07
1994-04-13
1997-06-10
1998-06-27
1994-05-25
1994-08-29
1994-05-16
1998-09-30
1994-04-29
1996-03-03
1994-05-16
1994-04-11
1995-02-08
1995-06-07
1995-08-16
1995-12-07
1995-12-28
1995-12-14
1994-12-21
1994-06-25
1994-12-10
1995-04-25
1995-08-15



46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
)
N
92
93
94
94

Rank

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O N N DD MDD DD N DD MDD MDD DD MDD DD N DD D DD DD DD

Points

Name
KALONJI Anastasia
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa
PFLEGER Florentina
CAZALS Brune
SPETA Mason
TAL Nickol
BRUNNER Pauline
PIERRE Tiphaine
ALDANA Naiara
ISCHER Amandine
VAUJOUR Heloise
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
DE JONG Cheryl
MANZ Carlotta
MOESCHLIN Noemi
DE ALTI Sara
KOMATA Shiori
MARK-LARKIN Brittany
JACOB Doria
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RINALDI Elisa
PAQUET Andree-Anne
NGOM Mariem
WOLKERSTORFER Giloria
KANEVSKY Rachel
MARIE Cindy
MORITZ Katja
VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
DIETERICH Natascha
ENDERS Henrike
YAMAMURA Sawako
MACKINNON Leonora
POMETTI Arianna Maria
NIKI Marino
SAITO Ayumu
TAUSAN Leah
ROCHE Marie Anne
SIMON Anne-Laure
HILLE-DAHL Thale
SHECHTMAN Alice
SUZUKI Honami
CENTENERA Macarena
STECH Abigail
AEGERTER Noa Lina
HUGHES Alexandra
JANKOVA Karolina
POMIER aurelie
ABEND Audrey
KUROKI Yume
BLOESCH Sophie

Nationality
FRA
CAN
AUT
FRA
USA
ISR
Sul
FRA
ESP
Sul
FRA
ESP
NED
sul
Sul
ITA
JPN
CAN
FRA
CZE
DOM
CAN
FRA
AUT
ISR
FRA
GER
FRA
NAM
GER
JPN
CAN
ITA
JPN
JPN
AUS
FRA
FRA
Sul
ISR
JPN
ESP
GER
Sul
AUS
CZE
FRA
USA
JPN
Sul

BirthDate
1997-12-11
1994-09-13
1994-02-18
1996-05-26
1995-06-13
1994-07-27
1994-12-03
1995-09-19
1995-01-12
1994-10-11
1996-10-26
1994-10-22
1995-01-03
1996-06-21
1996-10-11
1994-12-08
1995-05-20
1994-05-22
1996-09-06
1994-05-06
1995-01-16
1995-10-15
1996-03-16
1996-11-26
1995-06-07
1994-05-04
1994-01-16
1998-09-28
1996-08-15
1995-07-10
1994-10-29
1994-05-30
1996-02-02
1995-03-22
1996-09-14
1994-07-10
1996-05-23
1995-10-04
1994-11-03
1995-08-04
1994-11-01
1994-04-24
1995-09-09
1996-08-04
1996-02-29
1994-10-21
1996-07-28
1995-10-26
1994-10-04
1996-04-22



Rank
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
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Points

Name
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
SAMALOVA Anna
KOCH Viktoria-Luise
DINHUT Claire
VIGNOUD Mailys
HERMAY Camille
NITSCHE Giovanna
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
TAMAGAWA Yuki

Nationality

ESP
CZE
Sul

USA
FRA
FRA
AUT
LUX
JPN

BirthDate
1998-10-02
1995-07-31
1994-08-27
1996-11-01
1996-12-27
1998-02-14
1996-10-04
1995-05-07
1995-03-20



/‘,\ Tableaux
\ Compétition Lieu
ES|l E Tournoi de la ville de Dijon Dijon

Tableau de 64

Date Catégorie Arme
05.01.2014 Junior Epée

Genre Epreuve Type
F Individuelle A

CLERICI Alice

15/14

SIRICO Amanda

15/6

AWONG Amelie

15/13

SCHMIDL Paula

15/11

RIEDMUELLER Vanessa

15/12

VITALIS Coraline

15/9

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

15/14

SANTUCCIO Alberta

15/7

1 TESSERIN Luisa ITA  |PLACHTA Florina
64 PLACHTA Florina GER _ |15/10 EHLER Alexandra
33 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA  |EHLER Alexandra 15/13
32 EHLER Alexandra GER _ [15/8
17 PIESCH Hannah GER  |PIESCH Hannah
47 PIERRE Tiphaine FRA  [15/11 CLERICI Alice
49 ALDANA Naiara ESP  |CLERICI Alice 15/13
16 CLERICI Alice ITA _ [15/9
9 SIRICO Amanda USA  |SIRICO Amanda
73 KOMATA Shiori JPN |15/10 SIRICO Amanda
41 BAROLI Lorenza ITA  |BAROLI Lorenza 15/11
24 BUECH Kim Jasmin Sur  [15/10
25 POMETTI Giorgia ITA |[VAN LOON Nina
40 VAN LOON Nina USA  [15/8 TULEN Carmel
57 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP  |TULEN Carmel 15/13
8 TULEN Carmel NED  [15/7
5 YUN Audrey USA  |YUN Audrey
68 MOESCHLIN Noemi sur _ [15/14 CISNEROS Sofia
37 LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa CAN  |CISNEROS Sofia 15/13
28 CISNEROS Sofia ESP  [15/13
21 HORNISCHER Anna GER  |HORNISCHER Anna
43 CAZALS Brune FRA |15/5 AWONG Amelie
76 JACOB Doria FRA  |AWONG Amelie 15/14
12 AWONG Amelie FRA  [15/9
13 IBRAHIM Safa USA  |VARENGO Cecilia
51 VARENGO Cecilia ITA |15/10 MARZANI Roberta
45 TAL Nickol ISR |MARZANI Roberta 15/7
20 MARZANI Roberta ITA  [15/10
28 MELENTIEV Polina ISR |ANTEKEIER Madeline
36 ANTEKEIER Madeline USA  [15/11 SCHMIDL Paula
68 MANZ Carlotta SUT  |SCHMIDL Paula 15/11
4 SCHMIDL Paula AUT _ [15/3
3 BLUM Alexandra Sul |LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
67 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA |15/12 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
35 KALONJI Anastasia FRA  |RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 15/6
30 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER _ [15/9
19 DEPANIAN Fanny FRA  |DEPANIAN Fanny
46 BRUNNER Pauline SUI |15/11 VIERHELLER Giana
51 VIERHELLER Giana USA  |VIERHELLER Giana 15/8
14 TACHOT Philippine FRA  [15/9
11 AIT ALI Victoria FRA  |AIT ALI Victoria
73 MARK-LARKIN Brittany CAN |15/11 VITALIS Coraline
43 SPETA Mason USA |VITALIS Coraline 15/10
21 VITALIS Coraline FRA  [15/9
‘27 O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica USA  |MO Belinda
38 MO Belinda USA  [14/13 CARLASSARE Alice
59 CARLASSARE Alice ITA  |CARLASSARE Alice 12/8
6 SALMINEN Anna FIN _ [15/8
7 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA  |VAN BRUMMEN Anna
71 DE ALTI Sara ITA |15/14 VAN BRUMMEN Anna
39 PFLEGER Florentina AUT  |URSULET Ingrid 15/5
26 URSULET Ingrid FRA  [15/14
23 WERNER Kristin GER  |STAHLBERG Nadine
42 STAHLBERG Nadine GER |15/11 STAHLBERG Nadine
54 VAUJOUR Heloise FRA  |FOIETTA Nicol 15/14
9 FOIETTA Nicol ITA  [15/11
15 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA  |SANTUCCIO Alberta
50 ISCHER Amandine SUr _ [15/13 SANTUCCIO Alberta
47 IKEDA Satsuki JPN  |IKEDA Satsuki 15/9
18 MEIER Selina sur  [15/11
31 SCHIBLER Leandra Sul |SCHIBLER Leandra
33 HAZARD Camille FRA |15/14 SCHIBLER Leandra
63 DE JONG Cheryl NED  |VOLLRATH Shirin 15/14
2 VOLLRATH Shirin GER  |15/13
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) Tableaux

Compétition Lieu Date Catégorie  Arme Genre Epreuve Type
EZl E Tournoi de la ville de Dijon Dijon 05.01.2014 Junior Epée F Individuelle A

Tableau de 8
16 CLERICI Alice ITA |SIRICO Amanda

9 SIRICO Amanda USA  [15/11 AWONG Amelie
12 AWONG Amelie FRA  |AWONG Amelie 15/13

4 SCHMIDL Paula AUT |15/13 SANTUCCIO Alberta
30 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER  |RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 15/9
21 VITALIS Coraline FRA |15/9 SANTUCCIO Alberta

7 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA  |SANTUCCIO Alberta 10/8
15 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA [15/13

07.01.2014
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